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     DIOCESE OF FARGO 
           Special Collections and Diocesan Liturgies 

2026-2027 
 

This is not a full liturgical ordo.   
The Diocese of Fargo Liturgy Office recommends Paulist Press Ordo, Book 6.   

 
2026 Dates 

January 24/25 Sat/Sun Peter’s Pence - Required Special Collection 

February 22 Sunday Rite of Election (Cathedral of St. Mary 3PM) 

March 27 Friday Lenten Staff Retreat (12pm-5pm) 

March 31 Tuesday Chrism Mass (Cathedral of St. Mary 11:00AM) 

April 3 Friday Good Friday Holy Land Collection - Required Special Collection 

April  25/26 Sat/Sun Catholic Home Missions Appeal - Required Special Collection 

May  30 Saturday Feast of Anniversary of Dedication of Cathedral of St. Mary (1899) 127 yrs 

June  4 Thursday Ordination Holy Hour (St. Paul Newman Center, 7:00PM) 

June  5 Friday Transitional Deacon Ordination (Cathedral of St. Mary, Fargo 7:00PM) 

June  6 Saturday  Priest Ordination (Sts. Anne & Joachim, Fargo 10:00AM) 

June 14 Sunday 9th Annual Rural Life Celebration – (TBD, ND) 

August 16 Sunday Pilgrimage at Carmel of Mary – Wahpeton (5:00PM Mass) 

Sept. 27-30 Sun-Wed Presbyterate Days (Maryvale, Valley City, ND) 

October 24/25 Sat/Sun World Mission Sunday - Required Special Collection 

October 23-24 Fri-Sat Parish Musician’s Workshop (St. Paul’s Newman Center, Fargo, ND) 

Nov. 14/15 Sat/Sun Black & Indian Home Missions - Required Special Collection 

Dec. 12/13 Sat/Sun Retirement Fund for Religious - Required Special Collection 

 

2027 Dates 

January 23/24 Sat/Sun Peter’s Pence - Required Special Collection 

February 14 Sunday Rite of Election (Cathedral of St. Mary 3PM) 

TBD  Friday Lenten Staff Retreat (12pm-5pm) 

March 23 Tuesday Chrism Mass (Cathedral of St. Mary 11:00AM) 

March 26 Friday Good Friday Holy Land Collection - Required Special Collection 

 


